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NEW YORK 

 
VERNON NATIONAL SHOOTING 
PRESERVE 
VERNON CENTER, NY 
6/6/2020 
SHOOT TO SUPPORT SCHOLASTIC 
SHOOTING SPORTS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SHOOT TO 
SUPPORT SCHOLASTIC SHOOTING 
SPORTS 
25 Attended 
M1 GORDON BROOKS 91 
M2 JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 84 
M3 STEVE BORST 77 
A1 MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 75 
A2 DAVE C DECLERCK 69 
A3 MIKE DINKEL 63 
B1 GERALD P MITCHELL 78 
B2 DAVID BURNHAM 66 
B3 BILL OPENSHAW 61 
C1 JOHN D SCHERER 72 
C2 PAUL E MARZELLA 61 
C3 GREGG MCCONNELL 61 
D1 TANNER DAGER 64 
D2 ROBERT PAIGE 63 
D3 KENNETH AZZARELLA 53 
E1 JOHN A KLEAKA 69 
E2 MICHAEL T BROCKBANK 51 
JRCH TANNER DAGER 64 
VTCH JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 84 
VTRU STEVE BORST 77 
VT3 MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 75 
SVCH JOHN A KLEAKA 69 
SVRU DAVID BURNHAM 66 
SV3 BILL OPENSHAW 61 
SSCH GEORGE V OSTRANDER - J 52 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SHOOT TO 
SUPPORT SCHOLASTIC SHOOTING 
SPORTS 
30 Attended 
M1 STEVE BORST 82 
M2 JOHN HOWLAND 82 
M3 GORDON BROOKS 82 
A1 MATTHEW C ERLENBACK 74 
A2 MIKE DINKEL 71 
A3 DAVE C DECLERCK 70 
B1 GERALD P MITCHELL 82 
B2 MARK MORNINGSTAR 79 
B3 GEORGE V OSTRANDER - J 71 
C1 DOMINICK DI CARLO 77 
C2 PAUL E MARZELLA 72 
C3 JOHN D SCHERER 70 
D1 ROBERT PAIGE 70 
D2 COLIN PLACE 64 
D3 TANNER DAGER 62 
E1 JOHN A KLEAKA 68 
E2 MICHAEL T BROCKBANK 60 
JRCH TANNER DAGER 62 
VTCH STEVE BORST 82 
VTRU JOHN HOWLAND 82 
VT3 JOSEPH G GERCHMAN 80 
SVCH BRENT G EVANGELIST 78 
SVRU DAVID BURNHAM 70 
SV3 JOHN A KLEAKA 68 
SSCH GEORGE V OSTRANDER - J 71 
 
ROCHESTER BROOKS GUN CLUB 
RUSH, NY 
6/13/2020 

JUNE MONTHLY SHOOT - LONG/SHORT 
BIRD 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE 
MONTHLY SHOOT - LONG/SHORT BIRD 
96 Attended 
M1 STEVE SANFORD 83 
M2 JOHN FRITZ 81 
M3 ANGELO TOTO 79 
AA1 JAMES S COOPER - JR 81 
AA2 JOSEPH A CONTRERA 78 
AA3 JOHN A BATZOLD 76 
A1 DAVID M BROWN 78 
A2 DANIEL TARTICK 76 
A3 ANTHONY CONTRERA 71 
B1 WILLIAM H SCOTT - III 78 
B2 CAMERON M HARTNETT 74 
B3 JOSEPH MINGOEA 73 
C1 SETH WRIGHT 70 
C2 TOM MCBATH 69 
C3 RICHARD L JOHNSON 69 
D1 JAMES G BEARDSLEY 64 
D2 KARL MAERTEN 62 
D3 JUSTIN LOWERY 62 
E1 MICHAEL DI GAETANO 56 
E2 ROGER STRUEBEL 54 
E3 THOMAS J ZEHLER 41 
JRCH TANNER DAGER 64 
VTCH JOHN FRITZ 81 
VTRU DAVID M BROWN 78 
VT3 DANIEL TARTICK 76 
SVCH GARY RIVERS 75 
SVRU JIM PYGON - SR 75 
SV3 AARON WINTERS 74 
LYCH ASHLEY BUTCHER 71 
LYRU ALEXANDRA NOLAN 60 
LY3 JACKIE POORMAN 55 
SSCH JOHN A BATZOLD 76 
SSRU GEORGE R BOGNER 74 
SS3 ALAN BATZOLD 66 
 
MID HUDSON SPORTING CLAYS 
NEW PALTZ, NY 
6/14/2020 
CONGER COMEBACK 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CONGER 
COMEBACK 
130 Attended 
M1 DAVID TRUDEAU 85 
M2 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 84 
M3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 83 
AA1 DANIEL D BLACKBURN 82 
AA2 FRANK BRUNO 79 
AA3 JESSE T BUTLER 78 
A1 STEPHEN M CAUL 74 
A2 JOHN M KEARINS 74 
A3 GAVIN SCHNEIBLE 73 
B1 JOHN C HOMROK 82 
B2 JAMES BOYLES 81 
B3 STEVEN TOTH 78 
C1 MATTHEW PELLETIER 81 
C2 MAY BOYKIN 75 
C3 CARLOS CARDOZO 75 
D1 GARRETT P SMITH 73 
D2 RONALD SCHWARTZ 70 
D3 ANTHONY LEGATO 69 
E1 THOMAS PLASS 59 
E2 AL SANTELLI 58 
E3 F RONALD ZAVADA 58 
SJCH EVAN ZAMPINI 34 
SJRU TRAVIS LEMISTER 32 
SJ3 REED D LAMBERT 26 

JRCH ANTHONY J REGELSKI 82 
JRRU GARRETT P SMITH 73 
JR3 CHARLIE CAIRO 57 
VTCH DAVID TRUDEAU 85 
VTRU JOHN C HOMROK 82 
VT3 CHARLES SCHNEIBLE 78 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 83 
SVRU GEORGE CALCAGNINI 74 
SV3 STEVEN A WING 73 
LYCH MAY BOYKIN 75 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 72 
LY3 ANN HARDING 63 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 71 
SSRU ROBERT ELLSWORTH 65 
SS3 RICK GILMAN 64 
 
MID HUDSON SPORTING CLAYS 
NEW PALTZ, NY 
6/21/2020 
TRAVELERS 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TRAVELERS 
200 
56 Attended 
JRCH FRANK A ZITO 76 
JRRU KEITH J GERNERT 63 
VTCH CARL RANIERI - JR 84 
VTRU DUANE KNAPP 77 
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 83 
SVRU RICHARD P KICENIUK 78 
LYCH MAY BOYKIN 76 
LYRU CHRISTY CAIRO 50 
SSCH JASEN JASENSKY 73 
SSRU GEORGE FEDEROFF 70 
 
MID HUDSON SPORTING CLAYS 
NEW PALTZ, NY 
6/28/2020 
NYS WARM UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NYS WARM 
UP 
55 Attended 
M1 MARK SCHREYER 44 
M2 CARL RANIERI - JR 44 
M3 SALVATORE ECHEL 43 
AA1 ERIC M STEINKRAUS 43 
AA2 PETER J WRIGHT 42 
AA2 DARRELL B WRIGHT 42 
A1 SCOTT W BRADLEY 40 
A2 ANTON H RICE - III 40 
A3 STEVEN M COPPA 39 
B1 HERCULES LIVERMORE 42 
B2 STEVEN TOTH 39 
B3 MARC GAZZOLA 36 
C1 CHRISTOPHER DUDLEY 39 
C2 ANDREW D PISANI 33 
C3 MARK CARUSO 33 
D1 HALINA W DUDA 35 
D2 DAVID SATENSTEIN 35 
D3 DENISE LEE GLECKEL 33 
E1 F RONALD ZAVADA 32 
E2 JIM LEE 32 
JRCH FRANK A ZITO 41 
JRRU ANTHONY J REGELSKI 37 
VTCH MARK SCHREYER 44 
VTRU CARL RANIERI - JR 44 
VT3 SALVATORE ECHEL 43 
SVCH GEORGE W MASEK 43 
SVRU PETER J WRIGHT 42 
SV3 STEVEN M COPPA 39 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 41 
LYRU HALINA W DUDA 35 

LY3 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 35 
SSCH ANTON H RICE - III 40 
SSRU GEORGE FEDEROFF 39 
SS3 F RONALD ZAVADA 32 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: NYS WARM UP 
35 Attended 
M1 PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 41 
M2 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 40 
M3 KEVIN GOODSPEED 39 
AA1 ERIC M STEINKRAUS 42 
AA2 GEORGE CALCAGNINI 35 
AA3 FRANK A ZITO 33 
A1 LANS CHRISTENSEN 27 
A2 CHRIS DEMERGIS 26 
B1 HERCULES LIVERMORE 34 
B2 MARC GAZZOLA 32 
B3 JOHN C HOMROK 31 
C1 MARK CARUSO 23 
C2 CHRISTOPHER DUDLEY 21 
D1 DAVID SATENSTEIN 28 
D2 HALINA W DUDA 19 
JRCH FRANK A ZITO 33 
SRCH PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 41 
SRRU MIKE D PRIMAVERA 40 
SR3 GEORGE BEGAKIS 37 
VTCH ERIC M STEINKRAUS 42 
VTRU KEVIN GOODSPEED 39 
VT3 MARK SCHREYER 38 
SVCH GEORGE W MASEK 36 
SVRU GEORGE CALCAGNINI 35 
SV3 NEAL PERAGINE 27 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 36 
LYRU HALINA W DUDA 19 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 35 
SSRU LANS CHRISTENSEN 27 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NYS WARM UP 
50 Attended 
M1 MIKE D PRIMAVERA 42 
M2 ANTHONY M RUBINO 42 
M3 LEE GILMAN 42 
AA1 STEVEN A WING 40 
AA2 GEORGE CALCAGNINI 37 
AA3 FRANK A ZITO 37 
A1 SCOTT W BRADLEY 39 
A2 CHRIS DEMERGIS 39 
A3 STEPHEN M CAUL 35 
B1 STEVEN TOTH 40 
B2 HERCULES LIVERMORE 37 
B3 GERALD P MITCHELL 36 
C1 ANDREW D PISANI 36 
C2 GEORGE M MAGGIOLO 31 
C3 SCOTT SULLIVAN 30 
D1 DAVID SATENSTEIN 31 
D2 DENISE LEE GLECKEL 20 
E1 F RONALD ZAVADA 27 
JRCH FRANK A ZITO 37 
VTCH KEVIN GOODSPEED 41 
VTRU CARL RANIERI - JR 41 
VT3 SCOTT W BRADLEY 39 
SVCH STEVEN A WING 40 
SVRU RICHARD P KICENIUK 39 
SV3 GEORGE CALCAGNINI 37 
LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN 38 
LYRU LEZLI BRADLEY 28 
LY3 CLAIRE HOULIHAN 25 
SSCH GEORGE FEDEROFF 38 
SSRU JASEN JASENSKY 35 
SS3 ANTON H RICE - III 32 
 


